54 REPORT OF THE COMPTROLLER OF THE TREASURY

STATEMENT “B’~—Continued

REPORTS OF REGISTER OF WILLS

Amounts
GEORGE EDWARD SMITH,
Register of Wills for Frederick County,
From October 1, 1925, to September 30, 1926.
Receipts
From all sources
~ Disbursements
By salary of Register......... $3,000.00
By salaries of Deputies......... - 4,520.00
By amount paid for sundry . 509,23
By amount paid State Treasurer... 2,207.21
EDWARD E. FRIEND,
Register of Wills for Garrett County,
From October 1, 1925, to September 30, 1926.
Receipts
From all sources......... TR
Disbursements
By amount paid for sundry expenseS........... $76.50
By so much on account of Register’s salary.... 1,966.78
CHARLES S. WARNER,
Register of Wills for Harford County,
From October 1, 1925, to September 30, 1926,
Receipts
From all sources
Disbursements
By salary of Register.......... $3,000.00
By salaries of Deputies 2,212.96
By amount paid for sundry expenses . 149.17
By amount paid State Treasurer. 258.48
SAMUEL G. CALDWELL,
Register of Wills for Kent County,
From October 1, 1925, to September 30, 1926.
Receipts
From all sources
Disbursements
By amount paid for sundry expenses........... $13.45
By so much on account of Register’s salary. 2,347.51
PERRIE E. WATERS,
Register of Wills for Montgomery County,
From October 1, 1925, to September 30, 1926.
Receipts
From all sources
Disbursements
By. salary of Register $3,000.00
By salaries of Deputies 2,544.00
By amount paid for sundry expenses 532.34
By amount paid State Treasurer 4,856.73

Aggregate

$10,236.44

$10,236.44

$2,043.28

$2,043.28

$5,620.61

$5,620.61

$2,360.96

$2,360.96

$10,933.07

$10,933.07



