STATEMENT "B"—Continued

REPORTS OF REGISTER OF WILLS

GEORGE EDWARD SMITH, Register of Wills for Frederick County, From October 1, 1925, to September 30, 1926.	$m{Amounts}$	Aggregate
Passints		
Receipts From all sources		\$10,236.44
rion an sources,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		\$10,236.44
Disbursements		
By salary of RegisterBy salaries of Deputies	\$3,000.00 4,520.00	
By amount paid for sundry expenses	509.23	
By amount paid State Treasurer	2,207.21	\$10,236.44
EDWARD E. FRIEND,		
Register of Wills for Garrett County, From October 1, 1925, to September 30, 1926.		
21011 000000 2, 2020, 00 80,0000000 00, 2020		
Receipts		
From all sources		\$2,043.28
Disbursements		
By amount paid for sundry_expenses	\$76.50	
By so much on account of Register's salary	1,966.78	\$2,043.28
		φ2,040.20
CHARLES S. WARNER,	·	
Register of Wills for Harford County, From October 1, 1925, to September 30, 1926.		
Receipts		
From all sources		\$5,620.61
D' Los source		
Disbursements By salary of Register	\$3,000.00	
By salaries of Deputies	2,212.96	
By amount paid for sundry expenses	$149.17 \\ 258.48$	•
by amount paid Scare Treasurer	200.48	\$5,620.61
CAMITEL C CALDWELL		
SAMUEL G. CALDWELL, Register of Wills for Kent County		
Register of Wills for Kent County, From October 1, 1925, to September 30, 1926.	•	
Receipts		
From all sources		\$2,360.96
Disbursements		
	\$13.45	
By amount paid for sundry expenses By so much on account of Register's salary	2,347.51	00 000 00
_	·	\$2,360.96
PERRIE E. WATERS,		
Register of Wills for Montgomery County,		
From October 1, 1925, to September 30, 1926.		
Receipts		
From all sources		\$10,933.07
Disbursements		
	\$3,000.00	
By salary of Register	2,544.00	•
By amount paid for sundry expenses	532.34 4.856.73	•
	-,-,,,,,,	\$10,933.07
·		